## L14000178930

(Red	questor's Name)		
(Add	dress)		
(Add	dress)		
(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100276428581

08/31/15--01020--019 \*\*25.00

ZNIS AUS 31 PM 4: 09
ZNIS AUS 31 PM 4: 09

SEP 0 2 2015 J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: I	Registration Sec Division of Corp	ction porations			
CHD IEC	FOX TIRES	S & SERVICES LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		RUBEN D. TORO			
			Name of Person		
		RUBEN TORO P.A.			
			Firm/Company	-	
		7901 KINGSPOINTE PK	WY STE. 31		
			Address		
		ORLANDO FL 32819			
			City/State and Zip Code	11 <b>2 2 2 2 2 2 2</b>	
		rubencpa@bellsouth.net	·		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	fication)	
For furthe	er information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Ruben D	. Того		407 370-6445 at ()		
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:			
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

mpany as it now appears of ted Liability Company)	n our records.)					
any were filed on 11/18	y were filed on 11/18/2014					
iability company here:	<b>:</b>					
		Po. Co				
iability Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or t	the abbreviation "L.L.C."				
6400 INTERNATI	ONAL DR.					
STE. 140		3.5.5. — 1.5.5.5.				
	2819	P 2				
6400 INTERNATI	ONAL DR.	GRIDA GRIDA				
STE. 140	STE. 140					
ORLANDO FL 32	:819					
<u>here</u> :	ur records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of the				
	nama nadali an					
Enter Florida	sireet aaaress					
City	, Florida	a 32819  Zip Code				
	liability company here Liability Company," the design 6400 INTERNATI STE. 140 ORLANDO FL 33 6400 INTERNATI STE. 140 ORLANDO FL 32 d office address on ohere:  C. POLO OKLINE DR.	ORLANDO FL 32819  6400 INTERNATIONAL DR.  STE. 140  ORLANDO FL 32819  d office address on our records, enhere:  C. POLO				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Mémber

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	ADELINA C. POLO	9104 BROOKLINE DR.	■ Add
		ORLANDO FL 32819	□ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	EDSON R. DA SILVA	8260 BURGOS CT.	Add
		ORLANDO FL 32836	■ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Phange Change Ch
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove    Add   Remove   Add   Remove   Add   Remove   Add   Remove   Add   Remove   Add   Remove   Add   Add   Remove   Add
			Change

		***						
	<del></del>	-						
		•						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<del></del>			
	•							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
			,					
<u> </u>								
_								
		09/39/3016						
fective date, if other than the	date of filing	08/28/2015			(optiona	al)		0202
an effective date is listed, the date must of the date inserted in this bloom	ock does not m	neet the applic	able statutory					
ocument's effective date on the De	partment of S	tate's records						
								_
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	effective d ord is filed.	late, but no	t an effecti	ive time, al	: 12:01 a.n	n. on the	earlie	er of
,	····••••							
08/28 		2015				<u> </u>	2015	
//		7)	-				5 AUG	Carry of the Carry
	elsus,	/ell	•			25 25	დ მ	eran Fra
//	Signatufe of a r	nember or auth	orized represen	tative of a men	iber	333		ř.
Nelson E. Polo						<u> </u>	72	i i i i
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ad nama aCaian	200		<u> </u>		-17"

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00